
Grane-Sprinten 
Arrangør: Grane IL 

 
Dato: 24.02.07 

Resultatliste - Prolog 

     Plass Startnr Gutter 8 år Klubb Tid 

 
1 Kristoffer Bogfjellmo Grane IL 01:22 

 
2 Håkon Grønbech Nyland Mosjøen IL 01:32 

 
3 Erlend Åsheim Grane IL 02:50 

 
4 Eivind Forsmo Grane IL 01:38 

 
5 Leander Hjerpås Grane IL 02:04 

     

  

Jenter 8 år 
  

 
6 Maren Strømstad Grane IL 01:56 

 
7 Katja Elise Utsi Grane IL 02:38 

     
  

Gutter 9 år 
  

 
8 Sander Bekkevold Grane IL 01:16 

 
9 Atle Øwre Løkkås Nesna IL 01:25 

 
10 Stryk 

  
 

11 Jesper Andreasen Halsøy IL 01:16 

 
12 Erling Kvalvik Eriksen Halsøy IL 01:37 

     

  

Jenter 9 år 
  

 
13 Stryk 

  

     

     
  

Gutter 10 år  
  

 
14 Sondre Knutli Stenvik Grane IL 01:34 

 
15 Jørgen Valberg Bossmo & Ytteren 01:13 

 
16 Lehart Kvalvik Eriksen Halsøy IL 01:08 

     

  

Jenter 10 år  
  

 
17 Elise Bekkevold Grane IL 01:22 

 
18 Silje Beate Lien Grane IL 01:18 

     

  

Gutter 11 år  
  1 19 Håkon Sveli Halsøy IL 02:10 

2 26 Lars Markus Sætermo Veivåg Skonseng IL 02:12 

3 29 Vetle Friis-Vollan Halsøy IL 02:21 

4 23 Ole Magnus Bogfjellmo Grane IL 02:22 

5 20 Tor Arne Hågensen Grane IL 02:25 

6 25 Øyvind Hjerpås Hattfjelldal IL 02:26 

7 27 Daniel Torsteinsen Hattfjelldal IL 02:27 



8 22 Joakim Mellingen Grane IL 02:41 

9 21 Jørgen Lie Halsøy IL 02:47 

10 28 Sondre Lian Halsøy IL 02:48 

11 24 Eskil Myrflott Halsøy IL 02:50 

     

     

     

  

Jenter 11 år  
  1 34 Frida Sørmo Utskarpen IL 02:29 

2 35 Vilde Gjesbakk Utskarpen IL 02:29 

3 32 Marie Strømstad Grane IL 02:40 

4 33 Fredrikke Høgseth Nordeng Utskarpen IL 02:46 

5 31 Ingrid Nygård Halsøy IL 02:59 

6 30 Kristine Rystad Grane IL 03:05 

     

     

  

Gutter 12 år  Klubb 
 1 40 Sindre Fjellavli Bossmo & Ytteren IL 02:04 

2 36 Lasse Nygård Halsøy IL 02:06 

3 37 Fredrik Slind Drevja IL 02:07 

4 38 Runar Øwre Løkkås Nesna IL 02:22 

5 39 Lars Harald Solbakk Brønnøysund IL 02:53 

     

  

Gutter 13 år  
  1 45 Petter Sund Grane IL 01:57 

2 41 Ole Magnus R Berntsen Nesna IL 01:59 

3 44 Gøran Fagerli Utskarpen IL 02:01 

4 43 Vegar Bekkevold Grane IL 02:02 

5 47 Nikolai Høgseth Nordeng Utskarpen IL 02:02 

6 49 Martin Bekkevold Grane IL 02:04 

7 42 Jens Egil Pedersen Utskarpen IL 02:10 

8 46 Håkon Hjerpås Hattfjelldal IL 02:21 

     

     

  

Jenter 13 år 
  1 50 Nora Friis-Vollan Halsøy 02:19 

     

  

Gutter 14 år 
  1 51 Mats Klaussen Aakvik Mosjøen IL 01:49 

2 54 Øystein Grønbech Nyland Mosjøen IL 01:53 

3 55 Andreas Zosa Rønning Mosjøen IL 01:54 

4 53 Jonas Paulsen Mosjøen IL 02:07 

          

     



  

Jenter 14 år  
  1 56 Anne Marte Svartvatn Grane IL 02:00 

2 57 Inga Loise Sætermo Veivåg Skonseng IL 02:07 

     

  

Gutter 15 år 
  1 58 Christer Grane Grane IL 01:55 

     

  

Jenter 15 år 
  1 60 Katrine Bårdsen Utskarpen IL 01:55 

2 61 Marthe Sørmo Utskarpen IL 01:55 

3 59 Karoline Bekkevold Grane IL 02:17 

     

     

     

     

  

Gutter 16 år  
  1 62 Håkon Husby Grane IL 01:31 

2 63 Ole Martin Pedersen Utskarpen IL 01:38 

     

     

  

Åpen Klasse menn 
  1 66 Frode Nygård Halsøy 01:42 

2 68 Bjørn Rønning Mosjøen IL 01:49 

3 67 Frank Vollan Halsøy 01:50 

4 65 Kim Norum Grane IL 01:52 

5 64 Jonny Haldorsen Leirfjord IL 02:02 
 

Grane-Sprinten 
Arrangør: Grane IL 

 
Dato: 24.02.07 

Resultatliste 

      Plass Startnr Gutter 8 år   Klubb   

 
1 Kristoffer Bogfjellmo 

 
Grane IL 

 

 
2 Håkon Grønbech Nyland 

 
Mosjøen IL 

 

 
3 Erlend Åsheim 

 
Grane IL 

 

 
4 Eivind Forsmo 

 
Grane IL 

 

 
5 Leander Hjerpås 

 
Grane IL 

 

      

  

Jenter 8 år 
   

 
6 Maren Strømstad 

 
Grane IL 

 



 
7 Katja Elise Utsi 

 
Grane IL 

 

      

  

Gutter 9 år 
   

 
8 Sander Bekkevold 

 
Grane IL 

 

 
9 Atle Øwre Løkkås 

 
Nesna IL 

 

 
11 Jesper Andreasen 

 
Halsøy IL 

 

 
12 Erling Kvalvik Eriksen 

 
Halsøy IL 

 

      

  

Gutter 10 år  
   

 
14 Sondre Knutli Stenvik 

 
Grane IL 

 

 
15 Jørgen Valberg 

 
Bossmo & Ytteren 

 
16 Lehart Kvalvik Eriksen 

 
Halsøy IL 

 

      

  

Jenter 10 år  
   

 
17 Elise Bekkevold 

 
Grane IL 

 

 
18 Silje Beate Lien 

 
Grane IL 

 

      

  

Gutter 11 år  
   1 19 Håkon Sveli 
 

Halsøy IL 
 2 26 Lars Markus Sætermo Veivåg Skonseng IL 
 3 29 Vetle Friis-Vollan 

 
Halsøy IL 

 4 23 Ole Magnus Bogfjellmo 
 

Grane IL 
 5 25 Øyvind Hjerpås 

 
Hattfjelldal IL 

6 24 Eskil Myrflott 
 

Halsøy IL 
 7 27 Daniel Torsteinsen 

 
Hattfjelldal IL 

8 20 Tor Arne Hågensen 
 

Grane IL 
 9 22 Joakim Mellingen 

 
Grane IL 

 

      

      10 28 Sondre Lian 
 

Halsøy IL 
 11 21 Jørgen Lie 

 
Halsøy IL 

 

      

  

Jenter 11 år  
   1 34 Frida Sørmo 
 

Utskarpen IL 

2 35 Vilde Gjesbakk 
 

Utskarpen IL 

3 32 Marie Strømstad 
 

Grane IL 
 4 33 Fredrikke Høgseth Nordeng 

 
Utskarpen IL 

5 31 Ingrid Nygård 
 

Halsøy IL 
 



6 30 Kristine Rystad 
 

Grane IL 
 

      

  

Gutter 12 år  
   

1 40 Sindre Fjellavli 
 

Bossmo & Ytteren 
IL 

2 36 Lasse Nygård 
 

Halsøy IL 
 3 37 Fredrik Slind 

 
Drevja IL 

 4 38 Runar Øwre Løkkås 
 

Nesna IL 
 5 39 Lars Harald Solbakk 

 
Brønnøysund IL 

      

  

Gutter 13 år  
   1 47 Nikolai Høgseth Nordeng 
 

Utskarpen IL 

2 41 Ole Magnus R Berntsen 
 

Nesna IL 
 3 45 Petter Sund 

 
Grane IL 

 4 49 Martin Bekkevold 
 

Grane IL 
 5 44 Gøran Fagerli 

 
Utskarpen IL 

6 43 Vegar Bekkevold 
 

Grane IL 
 7 42 Jens Egil Pedersen 

 
Utskarpen IL 

8 46 Håkon Hjerpås 
 

Hattfjelldal IL 

      

  

Jenter 13 år 
   1 50 Nora Friis-Vollan 
 

Halsøy 
 

      

  

Gutter 14 år 
   1 51 Mats Klaussen Aakvik 
 

Mosjøen IL 
 2 55 Andreas Zosa Rønning 

 
Mosjøen IL 

 3 54 Øystein Grønbech Nyland 
 

Mosjøen IL 
 4 53 Jonas Paulsen 

 
Mosjøen IL 

 

      

  

Jenter 14 år  
   1 56 Anne Marte Svartvatn 
 

Grane IL 
 2 57 Inga Loise Sætermo Veivåg 

 
Skonseng IL 

 

      

      

  

Gutter 15 år 
   1 58 Christer Grane 
 

Grane IL 
 

      

  

Jenter 15 år 
   1 61 Marthe Sørmo 
 

Utskarpen IL 



2 60 Katrine Bårdsen 
 

Utskarpen IL 

3 59 Karoline Bekkevold 
 

Grane IL 
 

      

  

Gutter 16 år  
   1 62 Håkon Husby 
 

Grane IL 
 2 63 Ole Martin Pedersen 

 
Utskarpen IL 

      

  

Åpen Klasse menn 
   1 66 Frode Nygård 
 

Halsøy 
 2 65 Kim Norum 

 
Grane IL 

 3 67 Frank Vollan 
 

Halsøy 
 4 68 Bjørn Rønning 

 
Mosjøen IL 

 5 64 Jonny Haldorsen 
 

Leirfjord IL 
  


